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Monday, June 3, 2024

DSEX Index Closing 5,235.63 ↑ (+1.97, +0.04%)

Market closed in green

The market closed in green today. The benchmark index

DSEX (+0.04%) gained 1.97 points and closed at 5,235.63.

The blue-chip index DS30 (-0.54%), the Shariah-based index

DSES (+0.09%), and the large-cap index CDSET (-0.24%)

closed at 1,856.99, 1,138.31, and 1,002.57 points,

respectively. Large-cap sectors posted mixed performance

today. NBFI booked the highest gain of 2.45%, followed by

Telecommunication (+0.13%), Fuel & Power (+0.05%),

Pharmaceutical (-0.18%), Food & Allied (-0.21%), Engineering

(-0.33%), and Bank (-0.45%), respectively. Block trades

contributed 5.4% of the overall market turnover. Asiatic

Laboratories Limited (+8.1%) was the most traded share with a

turnover of BDT 191 million.
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Similarly, Treasury Bond Index starts at 100, starting from Oct 10, 2022
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Disclaimer: This report has been prepared by BRAC EPL Stock Brokerage Ltd and is provided for information purposes. It is not, under any circumstances, to be used or considered as an offer to sell, or a solicitation of any offer to buy.

Reasonable care has been taken to ensure that the information is not untrue and misleading. BRAC EPL Stock Brokerage Ltd makes no representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of such information. All opinions

and estimates included in this report constitute our judgment as of this date and are subject to change without notice.

DGIC

The Company has informed that as per the approval of the Board of Directors, Mr. Md. Shakhawat Hossain has joined as the

Company Secretary of the Company.

TITASGAS

The Board of Directors has approved the asset revaluation report submitted by ACNABIN Chartered Accountants & ZA

Capital Advisory, resulting in an increase of the company's total fixed assets to BDT 4862,60,54,329.00 from BDT

958,35,74,188.33 as of June 30, 2023, an increment of BDT 3904,24,80,140.67.

IFIC

The Company has informed that Mr. Syed Mansur Mustafa has been appointed as the Managing Director of the Company

with effect from June 02, 2024.

STANDBANKL

Refer to their earlier news disseminated by DSE on 02.05.2024 regarding dividend declaration, the company has informed

that BSEC has accorded its consent to the company for issuance of 2.50% Stock Dividend (Bonus Shares) for the year

ended December 31, 2023.

200

413

20.0     

AL-HAJTEX 179.0 172.0

RUPALILIFE

Maximum 

Price (BDT)

4.1       

3

220.2

65.5

ICBSONALI1 10.0

52.0

POWERGRID

BSC

Minimum 

Price 

Turnover 

(BDT Mn)

10.0     

SEAPEARL

210.5       

Record Date

65.5

12.0

4,225.0

1.5       47.3

1

5%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

218

Date
Cash

Event
Dividend

Stock

Right 

Share

47.3 131

86.8

5% Record Date

15

4-Jun-2412% Record Date

4-Jun-24

6-Jun-245.0%

6-Jun-24

85

4-Jun-24

Record Date

130.2 130.2 2.0       

5.0%

5.0%

0.0%


